voter_name

ABBE, BRUCE WAYNE

ABBE, KARYN LISA

ALBURTY, GLENDA MURRY
ALBURTY, GROVER COLUMBUS
ALLEN, JOBE LEE

BABITZKE, GENEVA ANN
BACKUS, MARK PERRY
BARNETT, DIANA L

BARNETT, LARRY GENE

BEATY, MATTHEW CONRAD
BELL, LELA MAE

BIBLE, MISTY SHAWN
BILLINGS, VICKI LEE
BILLINGTON, CHARLES RAY
BILLINGTON, ROBBIE WORSLEY
BIRTELL, SUSIE

BLOMMAERT, MICHAEL JEAN
BORCHARDT, AVRIL SUSAN
BORCHARDT, BOBBY L
BOWMAN, BRENDA DIANA
BRANCHEAU, JENNIFER LEANN
BROWN, TAMI ANNETTE
BROWN, TONJA RENEA
BUXTON, TAMRA DENISE
CALDER, JAMES DAVID
CALLAWAY, ELAINE WHELCHEL
CANNON, GEORGE ERNEST
CARLTON, THOMAS ERIN
CHISHOLM, LAURA DEE ANN
COYLE, GREGORY NEAL
COYLE, JAMMIE ANN
CRITTENDEN, JENNIFER ANN
DAVIS, BRADLEY GLEN
DESCHAINES, AMANDA LADONA
DODD, CYNTHIA ANN
DODSON, LORA IVON

DUSO, CARL MAYNARD

EARLS, LORI DEANNE

EARLS, SHARON

EASTER, MICHELLE FERN
EASTER, ROY THOMAS
ESTRADA, MARCOS RUBEN

id_voter

1002349135
1002791462
1002877171
1002877185
1002825182
1008663098
2190571037
1002803042
1195175655
2155122844
1008949310
1002815537
2159446981
1002862408
1002782984
1010831743
1002875262
1002790139
1002790141
1182237723
1022675472
1006975370
1197817058
1002883125
1002790276
1002842308
1002808935
2159446975
1002830936
1002793074
1015162676
1002854088
1174917193
1141368636
1076996480
1002377521
1002790488
1009637476
1002819597
1002812368
2130562372
1002882668

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



ESTRADA, SYLVIA ANN
EZELL, JOHN WYATT

EZELL, MILDRED ANN
FLORER, JOSEPH DANIEL
FORD, DANNY LEE

FORD, HERLINDA CASTILLO
FORSETH, DEBBIE SUE
FORSETH, ERIC MYRON
FOSTER, TAMMY LYNN
GALLOWAY, CINDY SUZANNE
GALLOWAY, MICHAEL WILLIAM
GLEAVES, DARRELL RAY
GRAHAM, HOWARD WILLIAM
GRAY, ADINA DENNAE
GRAY, JOSSLYN FAITH
GREGG, DEBRA LAFFERTY
GREGG, LOUIS STUART JR
GRIFFIN, RONALD ELVIN Il
GROVER, CLARICE DORETTE
GUNTER, SHANE RYAN
HARRINGTON, MARY BETH
HARRIS, ALBERTA MARIE
HARRIS, SHANE DRAKE
HEPLER, PAMELAD

HEPLER, RICKEY E

HERBST, CAROL ANN
HERBST, CLIFTON D
HOLLIMAN, MICHAEL SHANE
HOPKINS, IRVIN RAY
HOPKINS, MARGARET LYNN
HOPKINS, RAY TREMAINE
HORST, CAIRL GENE

HORST, LUCILLE WOODWARD
HUBBARD, RANDALL MURDUS
HUDSON, THERESA LYNN
HUTSON, FAITH RENE
IRWIN, GAYLAND DEAN
JASPER, ROXANN
JENNINGS, VICKIE ANNE
JIMENEZ, ARMANDO
JOHNSON, DONALD LEON
JOHNSON, SANDRAJO
LARSEN, FAYE LYNN

1002881878
1170634921
1170308635
1013757587
1002874938
1002837289
1002781988
1002781122
1180200572
1002787408
1002787412
1002787355
1002877144
1012149487
2199966286
1020517846
1020517983
2171193663
1002776953
1002814720
1002793035
1002801323
1153264779
1002835536
1002879474
1002801231
1002801249
1141378693
1011786238
1002834281
1026075517
1002781926
1002781935
1002859548
1002857760
1183203686
1002873299
2121720766
1002776723
1002853481
1002877673
1002877687
1156042477

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



LEONARD, HALENA CANNON
LEONARD, MICHAEL HARVEY
LESTER, LINDA JOY

LEWIS, GAIL NEASBITT
LOCKHART, CALVIN EUGENE
MACK, BOBBY GENE JR
MACK, LADAWNA RIDER
MAJORS, CARLENE

MAJORS, JIM CARL
MATHEWS, MARY LOU
MCCARTY, JOHN FRANKLIN
MCCARTY, TERRY LORINDA
MCKINNEY, DON GENE
MCKINNEY, FREDERICK M
MCKINNEY, KELLY MICHAEL
MCKINNEY, TAMRA SUE
MCWILLIAMS, MICHELE
MELTON, SHELIA REYNOLDS
MIHM, CATHERINE ELIZABETH
MIHM, RUSTY ROBERT
MINCHER, DARELL DEWAYNE
MINCHER, JEANALYNN
MONTROSE, TANNIN MICHAEL
NEWHALL, DARRELL WILLIAM
NEWMAN, TAMILYNN

OGLE, DOUGLAS CLINTON
ORR, FANNIE

ORR, HORACE

OWEN, DOROTHY GREEN
PARKER, JEFFREY TAB
PARKER, KARLA

PARKER, SLADE AUSTIN
PARKER, STEPHANIE DENISE
PARTAIN, FREDRICK CHARLES
PAYNE, RONALD WAYNE
PAYNE, YYONNE GARCIA
PHILLIPS, BETHANY GAY
PIGG, RONALD DOVOE
PRUITT, SANDRA KAY

PRUITT, SHAD JUSTIN
QUESADA, EDWARD MANUEL
RAMON, ALFREDO

REEVES, SONJA COLLINS

1002835570
1002835589
2170648284
1002863830
1022942414
1002796150
1002795521
1002791086
1002791093
1002736856
1023380355
1023380329
1002850581
1199854846
1002851505
1017145211
1002803438
1212557335
2208895326
1114901887
1002806648
1002806291
1203552824
2174987583
1002883564
1002813546
1002850620
1002850631
1021539317
1002883063
1002781105
2188099657
1002883071
1002785061
1002783675
1002783668
1188391467
1002818039
1211134522
1211704420
1002842562
2167430528
1158205906

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



RHEA, JOHNNY RUSSELL
ROBBINS, ESTHER TAYLOR
ROBINSON, LANCE EARL
RODRIGUEZ, JUANA MARIA
RUSSELL, JAMES CLINTON
SABLE, CARLA WHEELER
SANDERS, BRODY DON
SANDOVAL, FELIX MATTHEW JR
SCHERER, KELLIE DAWN
SCHINDLER, CYNTHIA DIANE
SCHINDLER, ROBERT FRANK JR
SCOTT, ADAM JOSEPH
SHIRLEY, GENE MACK
SHIRLEY, JOYCE RAY

SMITH, BEVERLY CORNELL
SMITH, DONNA LAWYER
STEVENS, BERNARD DALE
STEVENS, SHELLIE MARTIN
STEVENSON, DAVID LEE
STONE, ERVIN JR

STORM, SHERRY FLEMING
SULLIVAN, HOMER STANLEY
SUMMIT, SHANA RAE
THOMAS, BRIANNA NICHOLE
THOMPSON, CHARLES SCOTT
THOMPSON, CONNIE S
THOMPSON, ROBBIN LYNN
TICE, BENNIE GEORGE JR
TICE, SHARON GAIL
TINDALL, RICHARD ALAN
TREON, RICHARD D il
TUCKER, KYLER MICHAEL
TURNER, LILLIE

UTSINGER, EMILY KATE
VALDIVIA, MARIA RUTH
VALDIVIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
VILLASENOR, MANUELITA MARIE
WAGNER, MONICA DAWN
WATKINS, THOMAS DEAN
WEBSTER, SHELBY RAE
WEBSTER, TERRY DON
WELLS, DEBRA DARLENE
WELLS, DERROL GWIN

1002793137
1002778561
1002910597
1214300003
1026214027
1002858691
2154240264
2133510168
1014460687
2198743124
2198743130
1010894750
1002802759
1002802763
1007456558
1002779634
1009688467
1009688498
1092969158
1002794888
1015031755
1002841955
1052609770
1194707840
1021382068
1002873795
1002873805
1014944317
2138537988
1002795972
1006289082
2189066045
1002801518
1179508578
1095914175
1021337935
1015077921
1026641854
1021898682
1166897968
1020193553
1002802008
1002801766

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



WEST, JOANNA LEE

WEST, LONNIEO

WEST, STEVEN MICHAEL II
WHITE, NANCY BETH
WILLIAMS, KELLY WADE
WILLIAMSON, JANICE FERN
WILLIMON, LANA

WILLIS, LISATOI

WILLIS, MARK RANDALL
WILSON, MARC BRADLEY
WOOD, TIMOTHY WAYNE
WYSONG, AMANDA LEEANNE
WYSONG, KENNETH EDWARD
YOUNG, MARK WAYNE

1020130646
1020130633
1002845848
1009658965
1012061668
1009673185
1002822180
1147381141
1002811763
2002863267
1130103014
2130761352
2130761671
1002806960

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



