

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
ABBE, BRUCE WAYNE	1002349135	IN-PERSON
ABBE, KARYN LISA	1002791462	IN-PERSON
ALBURTY, GLENDA MURRY	1002877171	IN-PERSON
ALBURTY, GROVER COLUMBUS	1002877185	IN-PERSON
ALLEN, JOBE LEE	1002825182	IN-PERSON
BABITZKE, GENEVA ANN	1008663098	IN-PERSON
BACKUS, MARK PERRY	2190571037	IN-PERSON
BARNETT, DIANA L	1002803042	IN-PERSON
BARNETT, LARRY GENE	1195175655	IN-PERSON
BEATY, MATTHEW CONRAD	2155122844	IN-PERSON
BELL, LELA MAE	1008949310	IN-PERSON
BIBLE, MISTY SHAWN	1002815537	IN-PERSON
BILLINGS, VICKI LEE	2159446981	IN-PERSON
BILLINGTON, CHARLES RAY	1002862408	IN-PERSON
BILLINGTON, ROBBIE WORSLEY	1002782984	IN-PERSON
BIRTELL, SUSIE	1010831743	IN-PERSON
BLOMMAERT, MICHAEL JEAN	1002875262	IN-PERSON
BORCHARDT, AVRIL SUSAN	1002790139	IN-PERSON
BORCHARDT, BOBBY L	1002790141	IN-PERSON
BOWMAN, BRENDA DIANA	1182237723	IN-PERSON
BRANCHEAU, JENNIFER LEANN	1022675472	IN-PERSON
BROWN, TAMI ANNETTE	1006975370	IN-PERSON
BROWN, TONJA RENEA	1197817058	IN-PERSON
BUXTON, TAMRA DENISE	1002883125	IN-PERSON
CALDER, JAMES DAVID	1002790276	IN-PERSON
CALLAWAY, ELAINE WHELCHER	1002842308	IN-PERSON
CANNON, GEORGE ERNEST	1002808935	IN-PERSON
CARLTON, THOMAS ERIN	2159446975	IN-PERSON
CHISHOLM, LAURA DEE ANN	1002830936	IN-PERSON
COYLE, GREGORY NEAL	1002793074	IN-PERSON
COYLE, JAMMIE ANN	1015162676	IN-PERSON
CRITTENDEN, JENNIFER ANN	1002854088	IN-PERSON
DAVIS, BRADLEY GLEN	1174917193	IN-PERSON
DESCHAINES, AMANDA LADONA	1141368636	IN-PERSON
DODD, CYNTHIA ANN	1076996480	IN-PERSON
DODSON, LORA IVON	1002377521	IN-PERSON
DUSO, CARL MAYNARD	1002790488	IN-PERSON
EARLS, LORI DEANNE	1009637476	IN-PERSON
EARLS, SHARON	1002819597	IN-PERSON
EASTER, MICHELLE FERN	1002812368	IN-PERSON
EASTER, ROY THOMAS	2130562372	IN-PERSON
ESTRADA, MARCOS RUBEN	1002882668	IN-PERSON

ESTRADA, SYLVIA ANN	1002881878	IN-PERSON
EZELL, JOHN WYATT	1170634921	IN-PERSON
EZELL, MILDRED ANN	1170308635	IN-PERSON
FLORES, JOSEPH DANIEL	1013757587	IN-PERSON
FORD, DANNY LEE	1002874938	IN-PERSON
FORD, HERLINDA CASTILLO	1002837289	IN-PERSON
FORSETH, DEBBIE SUE	1002781988	IN-PERSON
FORSETH, ERIC MYRON	1002781122	IN-PERSON
FOSTER, TAMMY LYNN	1180200572	IN-PERSON
GALLOWAY, CINDY SUZANNE	1002787408	IN-PERSON
GALLOWAY, MICHAEL WILLIAM	1002787412	IN-PERSON
GLEAVES, DARRELL RAY	1002787355	IN-PERSON
GRAHAM, HOWARD WILLIAM	1002877144	IN-PERSON
GRAY, ADINA DENNAE	1012149487	IN-PERSON
GRAY, JOSSLYN FAITH	2199966286	IN-PERSON
GREGG, DEBRA LAFFERTY	1020517846	IN-PERSON
GREGG, LOUIS STUART JR	1020517983	IN-PERSON
GRIFFIN, RONALD ELVIN III	2171193663	IN-PERSON
GROVER, CLARICE DORETTE	1002776953	IN-PERSON
GUNTER, SHANE RYAN	1002814720	IN-PERSON
HARRINGTON, MARY BETH	1002793035	IN-PERSON
HARRIS, ALBERTA MARIE	1002801323	IN-PERSON
HARRIS, SHANE DRAKE	1153264779	IN-PERSON
HEPLER, PAMELA D	1002835536	IN-PERSON
HEPLER, RICKEY E	1002879474	IN-PERSON
HERBST, CAROL ANN	1002801231	IN-PERSON
HERBST, CLIFTON D	1002801249	IN-PERSON
HOLLIMAN, MICHAEL SHANE	1141378693	IN-PERSON
HOPKINS, IRVIN RAY	1011786238	IN-PERSON
HOPKINS, MARGARET LYNN	1002834281	IN-PERSON
HOPKINS, RAY TREMAINE	1026075517	IN-PERSON
HORST, CAIRL GENE	1002781926	IN-PERSON
HORST, LUCILLE WOODWARD	1002781935	IN-PERSON
HUBBARD, RANDALL MURDUS	1002859548	IN-PERSON
HUDSON, THERESA LYNN	1002857760	IN-PERSON
HUTSON, FAITH RENE	1183203686	IN-PERSON
IRWIN, GAYLAND DEAN	1002873299	IN-PERSON
JASPER, ROXANN	2121720766	IN-PERSON
JENNINGS, VICKIE ANNE	1002776723	IN-PERSON
JIMENEZ, ARMANDO	1002853481	IN-PERSON
JOHNSON, DONALD LEON	1002877673	IN-PERSON
JOHNSON, SANDRA JO	1002877687	IN-PERSON
LARSEN, FAYE LYNN	1156042477	IN-PERSON

LEONARD, HALENA CANNON	1002835570	IN-PERSON
LEONARD, MICHAEL HARVEY	1002835589	IN-PERSON
LESTER, LINDA JOY	2170648284	IN-PERSON
LEWIS, GAIL NEASBITT	1002863830	IN-PERSON
LOCKHART, CALVIN EUGENE	1022942414	IN-PERSON
MACK, BOBBY GENE JR	1002796150	IN-PERSON
MACK, LADAWNA RIDER	1002795521	IN-PERSON
MAJORS, CARLENE	1002791086	IN-PERSON
MAJORS, JIM CARL	1002791093	IN-PERSON
MATHEWS, MARY LOU	1002736856	IN-PERSON
MCCARTY, JOHN FRANKLIN	1023380355	IN-PERSON
MCCARTY, TERRY LORINDA	1023380329	IN-PERSON
MCKINNEY, DON GENE	1002850581	IN-PERSON
MCKINNEY, FREDERICK M	1199854846	IN-PERSON
MCKINNEY, KELLY MICHAEL	1002851505	IN-PERSON
MCKINNEY, TAMRA SUE	1017145211	IN-PERSON
MCWILLIAMS, MICHELE	1002803438	IN-PERSON
MELTON, SHELIA REYNOLDS	1212557335	IN-PERSON
MIHM, CATHERINE ELIZABETH	2208895326	IN-PERSON
MIHM, RUSTY ROBERT	1114901887	IN-PERSON
MINCHER, DARELL DEWAYNE	1002806648	IN-PERSON
MINCHER, JEANA LYNN	1002806291	IN-PERSON
MONTROSE, TANNIN MICHAEL	1203552824	IN-PERSON
NEWHALL, DARRELL WILLIAM	2174987583	IN-PERSON
NEWMAN, TAMI LYNN	1002883564	IN-PERSON
OGLE, DOUGLAS CLINTON	1002813546	IN-PERSON
ORR, FANNIE	1002850620	IN-PERSON
ORR, HORACE	1002850631	IN-PERSON
OWEN, DOROTHY GREEN	1021539317	IN-PERSON
PARKER, JEFFREY TAB	1002883063	IN-PERSON
PARKER, KARLA	1002781105	IN-PERSON
PARKER, SLADE AUSTIN	2188099657	IN-PERSON
PARKER, STEPHANIE DENISE	1002883071	IN-PERSON
PARTAIN, FREDRICK CHARLES	1002785061	IN-PERSON
PAYNE, RONALD WAYNE	1002783675	IN-PERSON
PAYNE, YVONNE GARCIA	1002783668	IN-PERSON
PHILLIPS, BETHANY GAY	1188391467	IN-PERSON
PIGG, RONALD DOVOE	1002818039	IN-PERSON
PRUITT, SANDRA KAY	1211134522	IN-PERSON
PRUITT, SHAD JUSTIN	1211704420	IN-PERSON
QUESADA, EDWARD MANUEL	1002842562	IN-PERSON
RAMON, ALFREDO	2167430528	IN-PERSON
REEVES, SONJA COLLINS	1158205906	IN-PERSON

RHEA, JOHNNY RUSSELL	1002793137	IN-PERSON
ROBBINS, ESTHER TAYLOR	1002778561	IN-PERSON
ROBINSON, LANCE EARL	1002910597	IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, JUANA MARIA	1214300003	IN-PERSON
RUSSELL, JAMES CLINTON	1026214027	IN-PERSON
SABLE, CARLA WHEELER	1002858691	IN-PERSON
SANDERS, BRODY DON	2154240264	IN-PERSON
SANDOVAL, FELIX MATTHEW JR	2133510168	IN-PERSON
SCHERER, KELLIE DAWN	1014460687	IN-PERSON
SCHINDLER, CYNTHIA DIANE	2198743124	IN-PERSON
SCHINDLER, ROBERT FRANK JR	2198743130	IN-PERSON
SCOTT, ADAM JOSEPH	1010894750	IN-PERSON
SHIRLEY, GENE MACK	1002802759	IN-PERSON
SHIRLEY, JOYCE RAY	1002802763	IN-PERSON
SMITH, BEVERLY CORNELL	1007456558	IN-PERSON
SMITH, DONNA LAWYER	1002779634	IN-PERSON
STEVENS, BERNARD DALE	1009688467	IN-PERSON
STEVENS, SHELLIE MARTIN	1009688498	IN-PERSON
STEVENSON, DAVID LEE	1092969158	IN-PERSON
STONE, ERVIN JR	1002794888	IN-PERSON
STORM, SHERRY FLEMING	1015031755	IN-PERSON
SULLIVAN, HOMER STANLEY	1002841955	IN-PERSON
SUMMIT, SHANA RAE	1052609770	IN-PERSON
THOMAS, BRIANNA NICHOLE	1194707840	IN-PERSON
THOMPSON, CHARLES SCOTT	1021382068	IN-PERSON
THOMPSON, CONNIE S	1002873795	IN-PERSON
THOMPSON, ROBBIN LYNN	1002873805	IN-PERSON
TICE, BENNIE GEORGE JR	1014944317	IN-PERSON
TICE, SHARON GAIL	2138537988	IN-PERSON
TINDALL, RICHARD ALAN	1002795972	IN-PERSON
TREON, RICHARD D III	1006289082	IN-PERSON
TUCKER, KYLER MICHAEL	2189066045	IN-PERSON
TURNER, LILLIE	1002801518	IN-PERSON
UTSINGER, EMILY KATE	1179508578	IN-PERSON
VALDIVIA, MARIA RUTH	1095914175	IN-PERSON
VALDIVIA, MIGUEL ANGEL	1021337935	IN-PERSON
VILLASENOR, MANUELITA MARIE	1015077921	IN-PERSON
WAGNER, MONICA DAWN	1026641854	IN-PERSON
WATKINS, THOMAS DEAN	1021898682	IN-PERSON
WEBSTER, SHELBY RAE	1166897968	IN-PERSON
WEBSTER, TERRY DON	1020193553	IN-PERSON
WELLS, DEBRA DARLENE	1002802008	IN-PERSON
WELLS, DERROL GWIN	1002801766	IN-PERSON

WEST, JOANNA LEE	1020130646	IN-PERSON
WEST, LONNIE O	1020130633	IN-PERSON
WEST, STEVEN MICHAEL II	1002845848	IN-PERSON
WHITE, NANCY BETH	1009658965	IN-PERSON
WILLIAMS, KELLY WADE	1012061668	IN-PERSON
WILLIAMSON, JANICE FERN	1009673185	IN-PERSON
WILLIMON, LANA	1002822180	IN-PERSON
WILLIS, LISA TOI	1147381141	IN-PERSON
WILLIS, MARK RANDALL	1002811763	IN-PERSON
WILSON, MARC BRADLEY	2002863267	IN-PERSON
WOOD, TIMOTHY WAYNE	1130103014	IN-PERSON
WYSONG, AMANDA LEEANNE	2130761352	IN-PERSON
WYSONG, KENNETH EDWARD	2130761671	IN-PERSON
YOUNG, MARK WAYNE	1002806960	IN-PERSON